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1 Stormie Williams HC5 SIM HC5 HC5 HC5

2 Giselle Cantu S6 SIM S6 S6 S6

3 Meagan Britt SIM HC5 HC5 HC5 HC5

4 Miguel Alegre S7 SIM S7 S7 S7

5 Hannah Hammonds S8 SIM S8 S8 S8

6 Zach Trego HC5 SIM HC5 HC5 HC5

7 Andrea Barbour S6 SIM S6 S6 S6

8 Crystal Fabila SIM S6 S6 S6 S6

9 Emily Autry S7 SIM S7 S7 S7

10 Alexi Vigil S8 SIM S8 S8 S8

11 Analicia Robles HC5 HC5 SIM HC5 HC5

12 Alissa Shepherd S6 S6 SIM S6 S6

13 Mya Flores SIM S7 S7 S7 S7

14 Maria Diaz S7 S7 SIM S7 S7

15 Taylor Boyd S8 S8 SIM S8 S8

16 Matthew Flores HC5 HC5 SIM HC5 HC5

17 Elizabeth Orosco S6 S6 SIM S6 S6

18 Jasmine Tienda SIM S8 S8 S8 S8

19 Addison Fassauer S7 S7 SIM S7 S7

20 Lissette Ortiz S8 S8 S8 SIM S8

21 Brianna Johnson HC5 HC5 HC5 SIM HC5

22 Talia Rivera S6 S6 S6 SIM S6

23 Joshua Rivera SIM HC5 HC5 HC5 S8

24 Karson Ritchie S7 S7 S7 SIM S7

25 Diana Ruedas S8 S8 S8 SIM S8

26 Nathan Mendoza HC5 HC5 HC5 SIM HC5

27 Kambree Irvin S6 S6 S6 SIM S6

28 Libby Craig SIM S6 S6 S6 S6

29 Dominique Diaz S7 S7 S7 S7 SIM

30 Reagan Reynolds S8 S8 S8 S8 SIM

31 Ashley Craig HC5 HC5 HC5 HC5 SIM

32 Briana Marin S6 S6 S6 S6 SIM

33 Lindsey Blackwood SIM S7 S7 S7 S7

34 Jada Rendon S7 S7 S7 S7 SIM

35 Elizabeth Jones SIM S8 S8 S8 S8

36 Erin Roundtree S6 S8 S8 S8 SIM

37 Whitney Gould S7 S8 S7 S8 SIM
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1.  Notify the on-call faculty ASAP & give student names and phone numbers. 

Wk 2                 Wk 3                Wk 4                 Wk 5                   Wk 6            

CL CM SC TN MS

FACUTLY (Initials)

Corbin Moreno (CM)

Sheryll Mae Coulombe (SC)

Claire Leavell (CL)

Tammy Nesbitt (TN)

Mindy Starch (MS) 806-317-9407

806-438-8903 Simulation

806-773-9589

806-789-8352 Urology (S8)

PHONE # UNIT

Neuro (HC5)

Ortho(S6) 806-939-4575
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Med-Surg (S7) 

Starch- Med-Surg (S7)

FACULTY - UNIT

Leavell - Urology (S8)

On-Call Faculty

TOTAL

Nesbitt - CWC (SIM)

Coulombe - Neuro (HC5)

Faculty Absence Information

4.  Make a written list of date & location students are moved to & give copy to the Clinical 

Scheduler. 

5. Clinical Scheduler to send list to Faculty Coordinator and retain a list for reference.

6. Grading & evaluation of students who moved to different unit will be discussed among faculty. 

   If a faculty member is not able to attend clinical:  

2.  Notify Course Facilitator & Faculty Coordinator. 

     Sim Lab faculty must first contact Simulation/Lab Coordinator, then Faculty Coordinator.    

3.  On-call faculty will distribute students among other faculty. 

Moreno - Ortho (S6)



September 2021

Corbin Moreno
Gissell Cantu

Andrea Barbour

Alissa Shepherd

Elizabeth Orosco

Talia Rivera

Kambree Irvin

Briana Marin

Erin Roundtree

Lissette Ortiz

Sheryll Mae Coulombe
Stormie Williams

Zach Trego

Analicia Robles

Matthew Flores

Brianna Johnson

Nathan Mendoza

Ashley Craig 

Hannah Hammonds

Alexi Vigil

Taylor Boyd 

Mindy Starch

Miguel Alegre

Emily Autry

Maria Diaz

Addison Fassauer 

Karson Ritchie 

Dominique Diaz 

Jada Rendon

Whitney Gould 

Reagan Reynolds

Diana Ruedas

Advisory Group

Jasmine Tienda

Joshua Rivera

Libby Craig 

Lindsey Blackwood

Elizabeth Jones 

Tammy Nesbitt
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